
Director Pay from 01.04.24 

DIRECTOR SCP 
GRADE  

£ 

  
  
  
  

1 
97,521 

2 
100,173 

3 
102,825 

4 
105,477 

 

 

Head of Service Pay from 01.04.24 

HEAD OF 
SERVICE 

SCP 
GRADE 1 GRADE 2 

£ £ 

  
1 

64,923 
  

  
2 

66,636 
  

  
3 

68,351 
  

  
4 

70,066 70,066 

  
5 

71,780 71,780 

  
6   

73,493 

  7   
75,208 

  8   
77,499 

    

  
Developmental progression to next 
grade (if relevant)  

    
 


