## Director Pay from 01.04.24

DIRECTOR	SCP	GRADE £
	1	97,521
	2	100,173
	3	102,825
	4	105,477

## Head of Service Pay from 01.04.24

HEAD OF SERVICE	SCP	GRADE 1	GRADE 2
		£	£
	1	64,923	
	2	66,636	
	3	68,351	
	4	70,066	70,066
	5	71,780	71,780
	6		73,493
	7		75,208
	8		77,499

Developmental progression to next grade (if relevant)